
 



 

 

 

 

 

  



Spare Parts list of EFBH357 

N0. CODE NAME MODEL QUANTITY MATERIAL REMARK 

1 C5S50 S50 top cover plate  1 Stainless steel   

2 C21S50 S50 ice outlet cover plate  1 Stainless steel   

3 C22S50 S50 ice outlet decorate plate  1 Stainless steel   

4 D9-4 lights PCB   1 /  

5 C3M25 M25 up-side front plate  1 Stainless steel   

6 D5-R5 power switch  1 /  

7 G2-S4 lights stick paper  1 PVC  

8 B10M26 M26 middle cover plate  1 PLASTIC  

9 A15M25-255 M26 pipe for ice full sensor  1 PLASTIC  

10 A16 ice full sensor fixedblock   1 PLASTIC  

11 D15-1000 ice full sensor  1 /  

12 C6M26S M26 stainless steel slide door  1 Stainless steel   

13 H3SMP middle size ice spoon  1 PLASTIC  

14 C4M25 M25 down-side plate  1 Stainless steel   

15 A1M26 M26 plastic cabinet  1 ABS  

16 C7M26 
M26 cabinet front mounting 
plate  1 

steel  
 

17 C2M25 M25 right plate  1 Stainless steel   

18 C17M26P M26 ventilation fence  1 PLASTIC  

19 C18M26 M26 base plate  1  steel   



20 D13-1200 
condenser temperature sensor 
L1200 

 
1 

/ 
 

21 F6-78UF 78UF condenser  1 Stainless steel   

22 D33-15050B2HL fan motor 15050B2HL  1 /  

23 C19-M8 feet 8  1 /  

24 F8-Q19X96 copper filter  4 COPPER  

25 D32QD35R compressor QD35R  
1 

/ 
 

26 F3-6 copper 3-way connector  
1 

COPPER 
 

27 F4DTF2 body of electric valve F-2.0  1 COPPER  

28 D35CDTF2S2 
coil of electric valve 
220/50/60HZ 

 
1 

/ 
 

29 F9S50R2 capillary S50R2  1 COPPER  

30 F13-Q25X130 Accumulator 130-62  1 COPPER  

31 E22-Q14-250 bellows pipe 14-14-300  1 SILIC GEL  

32 E11-Q16 3-way drain pipe connector  1 PLASTIC  

33 E22-14-14-300 bellows pipe 14-14-300  1 PE  

34 E2-2 
connector with inner screw 
1/4"  1 

PE 
 

35 E1PP-6OTS 
water inlet connector with out 
screw 3/4"  1 

PE 
 

36 C16M26 rear ventilate fence M26  1 steel   

37 C20S30 water valve mounting plate S30  1 steel   

38 D2-075  cable inlet tight clip  1 PLASTIC  

 A2M26 M26 cabinet foam insulate  1 EPS  

39 H2-Q16-1500 drain pipe 14-1500  1 PE  



40 H1-M22-1500 water inlet pipe 3/4“-1500  1 /  

41 E25-Q9-600 Silica gel pipe 9-600  1 SILIC GEL  

42 E23-1 water drain connector   1 PLASTIC  

43 E23-2 nut of drain connector  1 PLASTIC  

44 E23-3 T shape silica block  1 SILIC GEL  

45 E23-4 head nut of drainage connector  1 PLASTIC  

46 D1-EU075 power cable and plug  1 /  

47 C13M25 rear cover plate M25  1  steel   

48 A4 drain connector of cabinet  1 ABS  

49 A5 Silica gel gasket 28-38-2  1 SILIC GEL  

50 A3 
nut of drain connector of 
cabinet 

 1 
ABS 

 

51 E27-PP water inlet pipe PE 1/4“-700  1 PE  

52 C8M26 
M26 cabinet back mounting 
plate  1 

 steel  
 

53 D4 cable fixed clip  1 PLASTIC  

54 C1M25 M26 left plate  1 Stainless steel  

 

56 B3-12038 
fan motor mounting support 
FS12038 

 
1 

 steel  

57 D33-12038B2HL fan motor 12038B2HL  1 / 

58 J4-M6X45 stainless steel bolt M6X45  1 Stainless steel  

59 D54-4GN90RC reduction gearbox 4GN90RC  1 /  

60 D7 cover of PCB box  1 PLASTIC  

61 D8-S50S2 PCB control  1 /  



62 D6 box of PCB  1 PLASTIC  

63 B1SS50N MIddle mounting shelf S50N  1 Stainless steel   

64 E7 silica gel spray pipe  1 SILIC GEL  

65 E31-PP-12-50 tow-way connector PP-12-50  1 PP  

66 E7 silica gel spray pipe  1 SILIC GEL  

67 D18 water float switch  1 /  

68 E29 float water inlet valve  1 PLASTIC  

69 E24-TANK water tank  1 PE  

70 E24-COVER cover of water tank   1 PE  

71 F12-FE45 
assemble flake evaporator 
FE45  1 

COPPER 
 

72 B12-FE45 fixed plate of flake evaporator  1 NYLON  

73 D49-25WRC Fixed plate of flake gear box  1 NYLON  

74 J4-M6X45 stainless steel bolt M6X45  4 Stainless steel   

75 D47-4IK25GN-CP flake motor 4IK25GN-CP  1 /  

76 D11 water temperature sensor  1 /  

E1 I1M25 M25 plastic packing bag   1 PS  

E2 I5M25 N25 packing box  1 PAPER  

E5 D28-S50 connecting wires （set）  1 /  


